
PANEL 
in respect of the post of Bench Clerk 
in FTCs of Uttar Dinajpur Judgeship 

Recruitment Examination held on 14.07.2023 at 02.00 p.m. onwards 
CThe candidates from serial no.1 to 4 are selected for the post of Bench Clerk in FTCs of Uttar Dinajpur Judgeship, If anyone from the serial no.1 to 4 relinquish the post, the next 

candidate will be considered 
Name of the 

Candidate 
SI. Marks given 

Ch by the 
Chairman of 

Marks given 
by the 

member of 

Marks given by the 
Member-cum-

Consolidate Remarks 
d Marks No. 

Convener of DRC (M)= 
M1+M 2+M3) DRC DRC (M3) 

Subir Dutta 
2 

(M1) 
13 
12 

(M2) 

12 13 12.6 
11.6 

lst 
2nd Pradipta Kr. Singha 

Roy 
Sujit Sarkar 
Rajani Kanta RoDy 
Pranesh Barman 
Jayanta Bagchi 

7 

11 12 

11 11 11 
10 
11 
09 

11 
10.8 

3rd 

1 11.5 4tn 
th 10.6 

8.8 
10 11 

09 6th 8.5 
09 

6 
07 8.6 7th Minnaur Kamal 

Sanjoy Chatterjee 
Gopinath 
Chakraborty 
Prasanta Jha 

10 
8.3 8th 09 

09.5 
08 08 

9 07 08 8.1 9th 

07 10th 10 
07 

07 
09 
08 
07 

10 

7.6 
7.6 
7.3 

11th 

joint11h 
12th 

07 11Kajal Kumar Ghosh 
12 08 Sk. Abdul Sattar 

Tapash Kumar 

Debgupta 
Khageshwar Das 
Binoy Kr. Sharma 

Ranjit Sarkar 
Ratan Kumar 

07 
07 13 08 

05 09 07 13th 
14 

06 08 3 14th 
05 
06 
05 

15 
07 
07 

Joint 14th 
15th 

6.3 06 
06 

16 6 
17 

Bhowmik 
haUnnet 

Signáture of the Memberof DRC 

717/2023 

12 . o23 
Signature of the Member-cum-Convener of DRC 

Chiel Juaicial Magisurare 
Utar Dieajpur at Raigani 

Signature of the'Chairman of DRC 

DISTRICT JDGE 

Uttar Dinajpur et Raigen1 Additlonal District& Session Judge 

2nd Court, Raiganj, Uilar Dwsijpur 



PANEL 
in respect of the stenographer in FTCs of Uttar Dinajpur Judgeship Recruitment Examination held on 15.07.2023 at 02.00 p.m. onwards 

SI. 
Name of the Candidate No. 

Remarks 

1 Manoj Kanti Sen 

Selected 

12/7/13 
Signatyre of the Member of DRC 

Addtionai District & Setsion Judgd 
28 Court, Raigari, U'tlar Dr.pr 

Signature of the Chairman of DRC 
Signature of the Member-cum-Convener of DRC OISTRICT UDG 

Uttar Dinaipur at Raigan Chief Judicial Magistrate 
Uttar Dinajpur at Raigani 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

