PANEL

in respect of the post of Bench Clerk

in FTCs of Uttar Dinajpur Judgeship

Recruitment Examination held on 14.07.2023 at 02.00 p.m. onwards

[The candidates from serial no.1 to 4 are selected for the post of Bench Clerk in FTCs of

Uttar Dinajpur Judgeship. If anyone from the serial no.1 to 4 relinquish the post, the next

SI. No.	Name of the Candidate	Marks given by the Chairman of DRC (M1)	Marks given by the member of DRC (M2)	<u>be considered]</u> Marks given by the Member-cum- Convener of DRC (M3)	Consolidate d Marks (M)= (M1+M2+M3) 3	Remarks
1	Subir Dutta	13	12	13	12.6	1st
2	Pradipta Kr. Singha Roy	12	11	12	11.6	2 nd
3	Sujit Sarkar	11	11	11	11	3 rd
4	Rajani Kanta Roy	11	11.5	10	10.8	4 th
5	Pranesh Barman	11	10	11	10.6	5 th
6	Jayanta Bagchi	09	8.5	09	8.8	6 th
7	Minnaur Kamal	10	09	07	8.6	7th
8	Sanjoy Chatterjee	08	09	08	8.3	8th
9	Gopinath Chakraborty	07	09.5	08	8.1	9th
10	Prasanta Jha	07	10	07	8	10th
11	Kajal Kumar Ghosh	07	07	09	7.6	11 th
12	Sk. Abdul Sattar	07	08	08	7.6	joint11th
13	Tapash Kumar Debgupta	07	08	07	7.3	12 th
14	Khageshwar Das	05	09	07	7	13 th
15	Binoy Kr. Sharma	05	06	08	6.3	14 th
16	Ranjit Sarkar	06	06	07	6.3	Joint 14th
17	Ratan Kumar Bhowmik	05	06	07	6	15 th

Signature of the Chairman of DRC

DISTRICT JUDGE Utter Dinajpur et Raigani Signature of the Member of DRC

Additional District & Session Judge 2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur Signature of the Member-cum-Convener of DRC

Chief Judicial Magistrate Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj



PANEL

in respect of the stenographer in FTCs of Uttar Dinajpur Judgeship Recruitment Examination held on 15.07.2022

SI. No.	Name of the Candidate	15.07.2023 at 02.00 p.m. onwards		
		Remarks		
1	Manoj Kanti Sen			
		Selected		

20 12/7/23

Signature of the Chairman of DRC DISTRICT JUDGE Uttar Dingipur at Reigan

Signature of the Member of DRC

Additional District & Session Judge 2nd Court, Raiganj, Utlar Diceptur

7.07.2023

Signature of the Member-cum-Convener of DRC

Chief Judicial Magistrate Uttar Dinajpur at Raigani